
 Vendor: Product Contact Email address Phone Location State
Abernathy Company Sanitizer Bill Eldridge beldridge@abernathycompany.com 870.774.5103  903.277.6235 cellTexarkana AR

Allegra Print & Imaging N95 masks/sanitizer Lisa Buehler lisa@allegralittlerock.com 501.225.6645 Little Rock AR

ARClothmasks (TY Garments) Reusable cloth - Face masks Lisa Ferrell lisaferrell@sbcglobal.net 501.347.8275 North Little Rock AR

Arkansas Filter Steril-Aire UVC lighting for William Woolverton william@arkansasfilter.com 501.831.6387 Sherwood AR

Arkansas Office Products PPE 3ply face masks, KN95 Steven Pawloski or steven@arkansasofficeproducts.com  501.983.4151 Jacksonville AR

B & B Solutions PPE Products Scott Smith scott.smith@bnbsinc.com 501.224.1992 Mabelvale AR

C&C Services Cleaning services Ms. C. Cardwell cardwell41@aol.com 479.443.5409 Fayetteville AR

Cintas Corp.

Cloth & disposable masks, 

Face Shields, Disposable 

Gloves, Hand Sanitizer, 

Cleaning 

Mathew Hoppis hoppism@cintas.com 501.803.4488 Maumelle AR

Creations by Cara
Washable Hand Made Face 

Masks
Joey Bryant joey@nationaltruckingsolution.com 870.378.4058 Pocahontas AR

Crystal Ridge Distillery Inc. Hand sanitizer Mary Bradley mary@crystalridgedistillery.com 501-627.0722 Hot Springs AR

EcoJohn Incinerator toliets Stefan Johansson sjohanson@ecojohn.com 949-338-9749 N. Little Rock AR

Elite Core Audio Face Shields Trey McClurkin trey@elitecoreaudio.com 855-276-2673 Conway AR

EVS (Emergency Vehicle Specialist) PPE William Tops 870-514-9867 AR

First2Give, Inc
Mask, Gloves, Shields, 

Sanitizer, gowns
Donna Hall Donna@First2Give.org 501.537.6600 Little Rock AR

Global Fuel Recovery Masks/sanitizer/Bulk Michael W. Smith msmith@globalfuelrecovery.com 501.454.6492 Little Rock AR

Hogeye Inc Face Shields Sales sales@hogeye.com 800-464-3936 Fayetteville AR

Jeannie Moody/ & Patrick Can make masks Jeannie Moody sewingfs@gmail.com 479.221.004 or Fort Smith AR

Kent Invest Group Hand  & cleaning sanitizer David Adams dadams@kentinv.com 800-669-6261 Ash Flat AR

Lexibook Masks N95 & KN95 Lawrence Perry Lawrence@retailcsg.com 479-531-2684 cell Springdale AR

Logotology

PPE -Masks N95, KN95, 

NIOSH N95, Face Shields, 

gowns, gloves, digital infrared 

thermometers

Becky McGowan becky@logotology.com
214.423.4000 x 101 

214.701.7158 cell
Harrison AR

M1 Enterprises Masks Doug Rideout doug@m1enterprises.com 479.754.1530 Clarksville AR

Magna IV PPE Kristi Dannelley kristi@magna4.net 501-210-2556             Little Rock AR

Mahco, Inc

N95 Respiratiors, Medical 

Grade Masks, Fit test Kits for 

N95, Goggles, Face Shields, 

Head Covers, Shoe Covers, 

Gloves

Dick Mahan dmahan@mahco.net 479.273.0052 Bentonville AR

Middleton Hear & Air Air Purification & Filtration Drew McCurry dmccurry@middletoninc.com 501.912.2175 Bryant AR

Mr. Plastic Face Shields Leon Snyman leon@mrplastic.us 501-771-9936 Little Rock AR

Ozterra Emergency Goods Sanitizer/masks James Fisk sales@ozterraemergencygoods.com AR

Polytech Molding Injected Plastic Face-Shields Russell Randolph rrandolph@polytechmolding.com 479-846-2121 Prarie Grove AR

Postmaster Spirits Hand sanitizer Ross Jones ross@postmasterspirits.com 870-613-2054 Newport AR

QuikWay Chemical Sanitizer Kenny Holeyfield kenny@qwchemical.com 501.268.0100 Searcy AR

Razor Chemical Cleaner/sanitizers Suni McClelland suni@razorchemical.com 501.771.2800 North Little Rock AR

River City Printing & Imaging Face Shields Scott Levine scott@rcpionline.com 501.227.5000 North Little Rock AR

Rock town Distillery Hand sanitizer Phil Brandon phil@rocktowndistillery.com (501) 907-5244 Little Rock AR

Safe Foods Hand Sanitizer Beatrice Maingi beatrice.maingi@safefoods.net 501.534.6833   N. Little Rock AR

Sigma Supply PPE Gear David Breitenberg dbreithenberg@sigmasupply.com 501-760-4430 X 3111 Hot Springs AR
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Southern Branding

Masks, gloves, face shields, 

hand sanitizer, cleaning 

wipes, retail barriers, to-go 

boxes, signage

Chad Hamlin chad@southenbranding.com 501.771.1063
Little Rock  & 

Fayetteville
AR

Tara Promotional Products inc

Face Masks, Face Coverings, 

Thermometers, Signage, Face 

Shields, Gloves, Sanitizers, 

PPE

Scarlett McPheerson 

or Rachel Lee

tarapromo@aol.com    

racheltpromo1@gmail.com

870.247.4463 

870.917.9307

Little Rock              

White Hall
AR

Westwoods Global Ancillary Resources

Hand Sanitizer(s), 

Disinfectant Wipes, 3 ply 

Medical Masks, Electronic 

Protection

Todd West todd.west@2wagr.com 479.251.8633 Fayetteville AR

Braeside

Face Shields, sanitizer 

stations Phil Sharabaika psharabaika@braesidedisplays.com 480.710.0373 San Jose CA

K-Bio Solutions
KN95 masks, ventilators, 

antivirus protection suites

Mikael Hellstrand or 

Mr. Kyungyoon
mikael.hellstrand@kbiotechsolutions.com

812.345.7485

US office - SanJose / 

Seoul Korea
CA

Pure Balance LLC PPE Steven Michael royaldistrocbd@gmail.com 818.617.4098 Los Angeles CA

Transpara Health PPE Gear Susie Kataoka susie@transpara.health 209-799-0996 Stockton CA

308 Systems Masks N95/KN95 Mark Lueker mlueker@308systems.com 970.282.7006 Fort Collins CO

Modern Plastics Face Shields Vince Griffin vgriffin@modernplastics.com
203-333-3128 X 205  

203.260.7738 cell Connecticut
CT

Olleymay Proforma Masks Jimmy Mouro jimmy.mouro@olleymay.com 203.856.2332 Bridgeport ? CT

Polymer Technologies Inc. Face Shields Jason Neri jason@polytechinc.com 302.766.3444 Newark DE

Altium Packaging Plastic Bottles Ryan Amott ryan.amott@altiumpkg.com (801)691-4172 Atlanta GA

Liberty Sports Eye Protection Jill Fine jfine@libertysport.com 773-612-1067 Chicago IL

Rocheleau Tool Co. Plastic Bottles Steven Rocheleau steven@rochleleautool.com 978-345-1723 Finchberg MA

Stay Well Delivery CV-19 Test Kits Clay Manley cm@staywelldelivery.com (844) 733-6674 Portland ME

BIOMAX

Masks, (several types), 

gowns, gloves, TYEVK 

coveralls, portable isolation 

rooms

Miranda Ruzich
mruzich@exhibitmax.net 

www.biomaxsystems.com
952.905.1549 Bloomington MN

PSG (Performance Safety Group) PPE gear Drew Allrich govt@psggear.com 636.326.4688 St. Louis MO

RBO PrintLogistix

Masks, Gowns, Gloves,Face 

Shields, Goggles, Hand 

Sanitizer

Matthew Dawe dawe@rboinc.com 314.373.1437 St. Louis MO

STT Management Masks Joseph Tallier jt@sttmanagement@gmail.com 908.507.7979 Tenafly NJ

Med-X Sales & Service, Inc.
Level 2 Non Surgical Isolation 

Gowns
Heather Headlee hjheadlee@gmail.com 501.912.7591 Amherst NY

Tucker Northwest LLC Masks Allen Tucker allen@tuckercapitalnw.com 206.972.8127 Bend OR

Green Dream International LLC PPE gear Robin Edwardson r.edwardson@gdicompany.com 814.840.1880  Ext 103 Erie PA

Skymedic Ventilators Eric Casas www.symedic.eu 34.937.426.424 Barcelona Spain

NIXCOVID

Connectivity to Mfgs -PPE 

materials, Have many factory 

direct connections

Kathryn Bonesteel kathryn.bonesteel@nixcovid.com 682.217.5828 Houston TX

Sharps Tarps Face Shields Ryan Smith ryan@sharpstarps.net 801-972-3232 Salt Lake City UT

Sugar House Industries Masks/shields Richard Rommel SwalmRichard@sugarhouse.us 801.563.9600 Midvale UT
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Notice:
* This is a list of vendors who have submitted their information to AEDC. With very few exceptions, AEDC has not visited with these vendors and cannot substantiate any information 
about them. Please have your purchasing agents properly vet any of these vendors prior to making a purchase from any of them.

* Neither AEDC nor ADEM are recommending any of these as preferred vendors

* As additional vendors are added to this list wew will provide updates as necessary. 

* If you are aware of a business that is not on this list and desires to be, please have them contact Steve Sparks at AEDC who will work with them to be included. 
ssparks@arkansasedc.com


